
228

108

108

128

108

108

128

128

128

128

Selection cheese & Italy Parma ham platte
豪华精选芝士&意大利帕玛火腿拼盘 

Fries and wedges
香脆薯乐  

Iced okra, asparagus, crab and black crab roe spring rolls
冰镇秋葵芦笋蟹肉&北海道黑蟹籽春卷

Japanese style sea sedge with capelin
日式海苔多春鱼配香草薯角

Buffalo Wings
纽约水牛城辣味鸡翅

Spring rolls stuffed with shrimps
香脆象牙虾春卷

French oysters with crispy cheese strip
法式裹香生蚝配自制美式芝士棒

Crispy squids with air dried okra strips
美式风味炸鱿鱼配香脆秋葵条

Nachos & fried crab claw with avocado sauce
墨西哥玉米饼配黄金蟹肉钳

Indian samosa with prawn cracker
自制印度风味咖喱角配印尼虾片

              

SHADOW BAR SNACKS SELECTION
影吧小食精选

- Vegetarian Selection 素食

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税



GLASS 杯

58

48

58

68

48

58

68

BOTTLE 瓶

238

168

198

248

168

198

248

SPARKLING WINE
起泡酒

Spain 西班牙

Freixenet Brut Extra

菲斯奈特白标起泡葡萄酒

RED WINE 
红葡萄酒

Chile 智利

Caliterra Aventura Cabernet Sauvignon

佳特利庄园冒险家加本力苏维翁红葡萄酒

South Africa 南非

Two Oceans Cabernet Melot

双洋加本力苏维翁梅洛

France 法国

Skalli Terroir Littoral Cabernet Sauivgnon

斯卡利沿海加本力苏维翁红葡萄酒

WHITE WINE
白葡萄酒

Chile 智利

Caliterra Aventura Chardonnay

佳特利庄园冒险家莎当妮白葡萄酒

South Africa 南非

Two Oceans Fresh & Fruity White

双洋清爽果香白葡萄酒

France 法国

Skalli Terroir Littoral Sauvignon Blanc

斯卡利沿海苏维翁白葡萄酒

HOUSE WINE
精选店酒

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A beverage 
service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages

以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A 
beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费

BOTTLE 瓶

1388

1868

488

488

CHAMPAGNE
香槟

Moët & Chandon

酩悦香槟

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

凯歌黄牌香槟

SPARKLING WINE
起泡酒

Chandon Brut

夏桐起泡酒

Chandon ME Rosé

夏桐蜜粉红起泡酒

WINE CELLAR
精选葡萄酒



BOTTLE 瓶

568

698

768

1188

1288

388

588

1088

2488

3188

1188

598

768

888

888

1988

1988

RED WINE
红葡萄酒

Italy 意大利
Banfi Centine Rosso IGT 
班菲酒园圣丁红葡萄酒

Santa Cristina IGT
圣克里斯蒂娜红葡萄酒

Masi Campofiorin IGT
玛希花地葡萄园红葡萄酒

Antinori Peppoli Chianti Classico DOCG                                             
安东尼碧波经典坎蒂红葡萄酒

Gaja Promis Toscana IGT
嘉雅教区果园普罗迷斯干红葡萄酒

Australia 澳大利亚
Yalumba ‘Y’ Series Cabernet Suvignon 
御兰堡雅系列加本力苏维翁红葡萄酒

Brown Brothers Cabernet Sauvignon  
布琅兄弟加本力苏维翁红葡萄酒
                                         
Penfolds Bin 8 Shiraz Cabernet
奔富Bin 8 设拉子赤霞珠红葡萄酒

 Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz
奔富 Bin 389 赤霞珠设拉子红葡萄酒

Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon
奔富 Bin 407 赤霞珠红葡萄酒 

New Zealand 新西兰
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir
云雾之湾黑品诺红葡萄酒

Chile 智利
La Joya Gran Reserve Melot
豪雅特醇梅洛红葡萄酒

CasillerodelDiablo Cabernet Sauvignon
红魔鬼珍酿卡本妮苏维翁红葡萄酒

Marques de Casa Concha Merlot, Peumo
侯爵梅洛

Marques de Casa Concha Carménère, RapelValley  
侯爵卡麦妮

China 中国
Ho-Lan Soul Collected Gold Label Shiraz 
贺兰神珍藏版金标西拉红葡萄酒

Ho-Lan Soul Collected Edition Silver Cabernet Sauvignon
贺兰神珍藏版银标赤霞珠红葡萄酒

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A beverage 
service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages

以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



BOTTLE 瓶

628

1268

328

688

888

898

428

888

1268

2088

2288

3088

4088

6088

6988

10888

RED WINE
红葡萄酒

USA 美国
Beringer Founder’s Estate Merlot
贝灵哲酒庄创始者庄园梅洛

Kendall-Jackson Merlot
肯道杰克逊梅洛

Argentina 阿根廷
Lo Tengo Malbec
探戈马尔白克干红葡萄酒

Terrazas Reserva Malbec 
台阶典藏马尔贝克红葡萄酒

Norton Privada
诺顿庄园经典红葡萄酒

Trivento Malbec
风之语珍酿马尔贝克

France 法国
6ème Sens Rouge，IGP Pays d‘Oc
第六感红葡萄酒，欧克IGP      

Louis Jadot Bourgogne Pinot Noir
路易亚都世家勃艮第黑皮诺法定产区干红葡萄酒   

Chateau Belgrave 
百家富庄园红葡萄酒                      

Les Pagodes De Cos 
爱士图尔庄园副牌干红葡萄酒     

Château Latour Martillac Rouge，Pessac-Léognan AOC2014
拉图马蒂古堡红       

Chateau Lascombes 
力士金庄园干红       

Chateau Lynch Bages 
靓茨伯庄园红葡萄酒      

Chateau Palmer 
帕美酒庄红葡萄酒      
        
Pavillon Rouge du Chateau Margaux 
玛歌红亭红葡萄酒      

Carruades de Lafite 
小拉菲

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A beverage 
service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages

以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



BOTTLE 瓶

1188

2288

598

798

888

688

598

888

568

628

WHITE WINE
白葡萄酒

France 法国

Trimbach Gewurztraminer

婷巴克世家琼瑶浆白葡萄酒

Château Latour Martillac Blanc，Pessac-Léognan AOC2016

拉图马蒂古堡白

Italy 意大利

Masi Levarie Soave Classico DOC

玛希索阿维经典宽地白葡萄酒

Santa Cristina Pinot Grigio IGT

圣克里斯蒂娜灰皮诺白葡萄酒

Michele Chiarlo Gavi DOCG

迈克基阿罗酒庄佳味保证法定产区干白葡萄酒

Australia 澳大利亚

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Autumn Riesling

奔富蔻兰山秋季雷司令白葡萄酒

New Zealand 新西兰

Villa Maria Chardonnay

新玛丽庄园霞多丽白葡萄酒

Isabel Estate Sauvignon Blanc

怡莎园苏维翁白   

Germany 德国

Dr.Loosen Riesling

露森雷司令

USA 美国

Beringer Napa Valley Chardonnay，Napa Valley

贝灵哲酒庄纳帕谷霞多丽

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A beverage 
service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages

以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



PERSON 位

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

TEA 茶

English Breakfast

英式早餐

Earl Grey 

伯爵茶

Darjeeling

大吉岭

Jasmine

茉莉花

Excusive Longjing 

精选龙井

Imperial Pu`er

宫廷普洱

Green Tea 

绿茶

Melon Honey 

蜜之韵

DRINKS SELECTION
精选饮品

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount
、A beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages

以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



CUP 杯

48

58

58

58

58

58

58

68

68

68

COFFEE 咖啡

Espresso

特浓咖啡

Double Espresso

双份特浓咖啡

Macchiato

玛奇朵咖啡

Malaysian White Coffee

马来西亚白咖啡

Fresh Ground

现磨咖啡

Café Americano

美式咖啡

Decaffeinated

低咖啡因咖啡

Cappuccino

卡布奇诺

Café Latte

拿铁咖啡

Café Mocha

摩卡咖啡

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A 
beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



CUP 杯

58

58

GLASS 杯

68

68

68

GLASS 杯

68

68

68

68

BOTTLE 瓶

58

58

HOT DRINKS  热饮

Hot Milk

热牛奶

Hot Chocolate

热巧克力

COLD DRINKS  冷饮

Homemade Ice Lemon Tea

自制冰柠茶

Honey Jasmine Tea

蜂蜜茉莉花茶

Iced Fruit Tea

清凉水果茶

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES 鲜榨果汁 

Fresh Orange

鲜榨橙汁

Fresh Apple

鲜榨苹果汁

Fresh Watermelon

鲜榨西瓜汁

Fresh Carrot

鲜榨胡萝卜汁

MINERAL WATER 矿泉水

Evian

依云矿泉水

Perrier

巴黎矿泉水

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A 
beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



Draught 扎

328

CAN 罐

48

48

48

48

48

48

BOTTLE 瓶

68

68

68

68

68

78

GLASS  杯

58

SOFT DRINKS 软饮

Coca Cola
可口可乐

Coke Zero
零度可乐

Sprite
雪碧

Soda Water
苏打水

Tonic Water
汤力水

Ginger Ale
干姜水

BOTTLED BEER 瓶装啤酒

Tsingtao
青岛

Heineken
喜力

Carlsberg
嘉士伯

Corona
科罗娜

Tiger
虎牌啤酒

Guinness
健力士黑啤酒

DRAFF BEER 杯装啤酒

Royal stout                                                                                   
皇家黑啤   

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A 
beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



GLASS 杯

68

68

68

68

68

MOCKTAILS SELECTION 无酒精鸡尾酒

Tropical Spritzer

热带激情

Pineapple Juice 菠萝汁

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Soda Water 苏打水

Shirley Temple

秀兰邓波

Ginger Ale 干姜水

Grenadine 红石榴糖浆

Red Sombrero

小红帽

Pineapple Juice 菠萝汁

Orange Juice 橙汁

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Ginger Ale 干姜水

Grenadine 红石榴糖浆

Cinderella 

灰姑娘

Pineapple Juice 菠萝汁

Orange Juice 橙汁

Carrot Juice 胡萝卜汁

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Grenadine 红石榴糖浆

Fruit Punch

杂果冰治

Pineapple Juice 菠萝汁

Orange Juice 橙汁

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Grenadine 红石榴糖浆

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A 
beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



GLASS 杯

20
20
20
20
20
20

88

88

88

CLASSIC COCKTAIL 经典鸡尾酒

In addition to select collocation, welcome to choose the 
following upgrade option
除精选搭配之外，欢迎选用以下升级之选

———————————————————————————

Grey Goose Vodka 灰雁伏特加

Jose Cuervo Golden Tequila 豪帅金龙舌兰

Havana Club Rum 哈瓦那俱乐部朗姆酒

Bombay Sapphire Gin 孟买蓝宝石金酒

Black Label Whisky 黑牌威士忌

Hennessy V.S.O.P 轩尼诗 V.S.O.P

Singapore Sling
新加坡司令

Gin 金酒

Dom Benedictine 当酒

Cherry Brandy 樱桃白兰地

Cointreau 君度

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Pineapple Juice 菠萝汁

Soda water 苏打水

Long Island Tea
长岛冰茶

Gin 金酒

Vodka 伏特加

Tequila 龙舌兰酒

Rum 朗姆酒

Cointreau 君度

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Coke 可乐

Negroni
内格罗尼

Gin 金酒

Campari 金巴利

Rosso Vermouth 甜味美思

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、
A beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



GLASS 杯

88

88

88

88

CLASSIC COCKTAIL 经典鸡尾酒

Pina Colada
椰林飘香

Rum 朗姆酒

Malibu 马利宝

Pineapple Juice 菠萝汁

Coconut Milk 椰浆

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Margarita
玛格丽特

Tequila 龙舌兰酒

Cointreau 君度

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Suger Syrup 糖浆

Bloody Mary
血玛丽

Vodka 伏特加

Tomato Juice 番茄汁

Salt 盐

Pepper 胡椒

Tabasco 辣椒仔

 Bitter 苦精

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Mojito
莫吉托

Rum 朗姆酒

Fresh Mint 薄荷叶

Mojito mint syrup 莫吉托薄荷风味糖浆

Soda Water 苏打水

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A 
beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



GLASS 杯

88

88

88

88

CLASSIC COCKTAIL 经典鸡尾酒

Mai Tai
迈泰

Dark Rum 黑朗姆酒

Light Rum 白朗姆酒

Amaretto 杏仁甜酒

Orange Juice 橙汁

Pineapple Juice 菠萝汁

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Grenadine 红石榴糖浆

Caipirinha
卡皮瑞娜

Cachaca 卡莎萨酒

Lime 青柠

Fresh Mint 薄荷叶

Sugar 糖

Sex on The Beach
性感沙滩

Vodka 伏特加

Peach liqueur 蜜桃酒

Cranberry Juice 蔓越莓汁

Orange Juice 橙汁

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Tequila Sunrise
龙舌兰日出

Tequila 龙舌兰酒

Orange Juice 橙汁

Grenadine 红石榴糖浆

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、
A beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



GLASS 杯

88

88

88

 

CLASSIC COCKTAIL 经典鸡尾酒

Whisky Sour
威士忌酸

Jim Beam 占边威士忌

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Sugar Syrup 糖浆

Amaretto Sour
杏仁酸

Amaretto 杏仁甜酒

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Sugar Syrup 糖浆

Black Russia
黑俄罗斯

Smirnoff 斯米诺伏特加

Kahlua 咖啡甘露

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A 
beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount
、A beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages

以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费

GLASS 杯

98

98

118

118

118

118

MARTINI SELECTION 马天尼系列

Cosmopolitan
大都会

Vodka 伏特加

Cointreau 君度

Cranberry Juice 蔓越莓汁

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Side Car

边车

Remy Martin V.S.O.P 人头马V.S.O.P

Cointreau 君度

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Vodka Martini 

伏特加马天尼

Smirnoff 斯米诺伏特加

Dry Vermouth 干味美思 

Gin Martini

金马天尼

Gordon`s Dry 哥顿金酒

Vermouth 味美思

Espresso Martini

咖啡马天尼

Smirnoff 斯米诺伏特加 

Kahlua 咖啡甘露

Espresso 意式特浓咖啡

Lychee Martini

荔枝马天尼

Smirnoff 斯米诺伏特加 

Lychee Liqueur 荔枝利口酒

Fresh Lychee 新鲜荔枝



GLASS 杯

58

58

58

58

58

78

88

58

58

58

58

58

BOTTLE 瓶

688

688

688

688

688

888

1088

688

688

688

688

688

GIN 金酒

Gordon's
哥顿金酒

Bombay Sapphire
孟买蓝宝石

Tanqueray Special
添加利

VODKA 伏特加

Smirnoff
斯米诺夫伏特加

Absolut Original
瑞典绝对伏特加原味

Absolut Citron / Mandarin / Raspberry
瑞典绝对伏特加柠檬 / 橙味 / 树莓 

Grey Goose
灰雁伏特加

RUM 朗姆酒

Bacardi Light
百加得白朗姆酒

Captain Morgan Dark
摩根船长黑朗姆酒

Cachaca 51
卡萨卡甘蔗酒

TEQUILA 龙舌兰酒

Jose Cuèrvo Gold
豪帅金快活

Jose Cuèrvo Silver
豪帅银快活

SPIRITS SELECTION
精选烈酒

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、
A beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



APERITIF 开胃酒

Campari

金巴利

Dry Vermouth

马天尼干

Bianco Vermouth

马天尼白

Rosso Vermouth

马天尼红

Pernod

潘诺

Dubonnet

杜本内

LIQUEUR 力娇甜酒

Cointreau

君度橙味力娇酒

Bailey's Irish Cream

百利甜酒

Kahlua

甘露咖啡酒

Malibu

马利宝椰林酒

Sambuca

森伯加力娇酒

Cherry Brandy

樱桃白兰地

GLASS 杯

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

BOTTLE 瓶

688

688

688

688

688

688

688

688

688

688

688

688

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A 
beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费

CLASSIC COCKTAIL 经典鸡尾酒

Pina Colada
椰林飘香

Rum 朗姆酒

Malibu 马利宝

Pineapple Juice 菠萝汁

Coconut Milk 椰浆

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Margarita
玛格丽特

Tequila 龙舌兰酒

Cointreau 君度

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Suger Syrup 糖浆

Bloody Mary
血玛丽

Vodka 伏特加

Tomato Juice 番茄汁

Salt 盐

Pepper 胡椒

Tabasco 辣椒仔

 Bitter 苦精

Lemon Juice 柠檬汁

Mojito
莫吉托

Rum 朗姆酒

Fresh Mint 薄荷叶

Mojito mint syrup 莫吉托薄荷风味糖浆

Soda Water 苏打水



LIQUEUR 力娇甜酒

Amaretto

杏仁甜酒

Lychee Liqueur

荔枝利口酒

Grand Marnier

金万利

Galiano

加利安奴

Drambuie

杜林标

DOM Benedictine

当酒

SHERRY & PORT 波特酒及雪莉酒

Sandeman Port

山地文红宝石波特酒

Tio Pepe Sherry

缇欧佩佩雪莉酒

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY 
单一麦芽苏格兰威士忌

Glenffiddich 12 Years 

格兰菲迪 12 年

Glenmorangie Original

经典格兰杰

Macallan 12 Years

麦卡伦 12 年

GLASS 杯

58

58

58

58

58

58

68

88

128

BOTTLE 瓶

688

688

688

688

688

688

688

888

788

1088

1688

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、
A beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



BLENDED WHISKY 混合威士忌

Johnnie Walker Red Label

尊尼获加红牌

Johnnie Walker Black Label

尊尼获加黑牌

Chivas Regal 12 Years

芝华士 12 年

Ballantine's 12 Years

百龄坛 12 年

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

尊尼获加蓝牌

IRISH WHISKEY 爱尔兰威士忌

John Jameson

占美臣

BOURBON WHISKEY 波本威士忌

Jim Beam 

占边

Jack Daniel's

杰克丹尼

CANADA WHISKY 加拿大威士忌

Canadian Club

加拿大俱乐部

JAPAN WHISKY 日本威士忌

Kusayoshi

仓吉威士忌

GLASS 杯

58

88

88

88

68

58

68

58

108

BOTTLE 瓶

688

988

988

988

4288

888

688

888

688

1688

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A 
beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费



GLASS 杯

98

98

COGNAC 干邑白兰地

Remy Martin V.S.O.P

人头马 V.S.O.P

Remy Martin X.O

人头马 X.O

Hennessy V.S.O.P

轩尼诗 V.S.O.P

Hennessy X.O

轩尼诗 X.O

Martell Cordon Bleu

蓝带马爹利

Louis XIII

路易十三

CHINESE SPIRIT 中国白酒

Wu Liang Ye 52°

五粮液 52 度

Mao Tai 53°

茅台酒 53 度

SAKE 日本清酒

Saito Sake Jummai Daiginjo

彩都纯米大吟酿酒

BOTTLE 瓶

1488

4888

1488

4888

4688

36800

3088

4888

1088

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of 10% service charge plus a 6% value-added tax of the total amount、A 
beverage service charge of RMB100 per bottle will be charged for your personal bottled beverages
以上价格为人民币，且已包含10%的服务费以及总额6%的增值税、自带酒水需要收取每瓶100元的酒水服务费


